

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7116/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/11/2008 in CRLA No. 3/1994 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

KISHOR SINGH @ KISHORI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail and office report))

WITH SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 16358 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 7092 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 7101 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 7112 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 7115 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 11/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Raj Kumar Choudhary, Adv.
	Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Adv.
	Mr. Abhishek Malviya, Adv.
	Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(Kanchan Jain)
A.R.

(Juginder Kuar)
Court Master